\$40 00 2014¢

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SAM YANG CO., LTD.		08/28/2004	CORPORATION: KOREA, DEMOCRATIC PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMYANG CORPORATION	
Street Address:	263 Yeonji-dong, Chongno-gu	
City:	Seoul	
State/Country:	KOREA, DEMOCRATIC PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: KOREA, DEMOCRATIC PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2014975	TRIREX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)536-3900

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-521-5400

Email: nytrademarks@klng.com

Correspondent Name: Mark I. Peroff

Address Line 1: 599 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 2: 32nd Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022-6030

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0820133.0161

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Mark I. Peroff

Address Line 1: 599 Lexington Avenue

TRADEMARK REEL: 003421 FRAME: 0663

900061819

Address Line 2: 32nd Floor Address Line 4: New York, NEW YOR			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Vincent P. Rao		
Signature:	/vincent p. rao/		
Date:	11/03/2006		
Total Attachments: 1 source=TRIREX change of name#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003421 FRAME: 0664 **STATEMENT**

SAM YANG CO., LTD. has formally changed its name to SAMYANG

CORPORATION, located at 263 Yeonji-dong, Chongno-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea, a

South Korea corporation. The change of name is effective under the laws of South Korea

since August 28, 2004.

RECORDED: 11/03/2006

Pursuant to TMEP 503.03(b) and 37 C.F.R. 53.25(b), a cover sheet is the only

required document for recording a change of name.

NY-463969 v1 10/25/06 2:12 PM